Game

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5
WEEK 5
WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

2025 OLOM Blue Jays / Saints Football Schedule

Grade
3rd/4th
5th/6th
3rd/4th
5th/6th
7th/8th
3rd/4th
5th/6th
7th/8th
3rd/4th
5th/6th
7th/8th

7th/8th
3rd/4th
5th/6th
7th/8th
5th/6th
7th/8th
3rd/4th
5th/6th
7th/8th
3rd/4th
5th/6th
7th/8th

Day
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Tue
Sun
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Sun
Sun
Sun

Date
Sep-7
Sep-7

Sep-14
Sep-14
Sep-14
Sep-21
Sep-21
Sep-21
Sep-28
Sep-28
Sep-28

Oct-7
Oct-12
Oct-15
Oct-15
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-28
Oct-28
Oct-28

Nov-2

Nov-2

Nov-2

Time VS.
12:00 HF
2:30 HF
2:00 CRU
3:00 CRU
4:30 CRU
12:00 ALOY
1:00 ALOY
2:30 ALOY
2:00 CRU
11:00 GEO
12:30 GEO
BYE WEEK
7:00 AC
2:00 GEO
5:00 FRA
6:30 PJH
5:00 GEO
6:30 SCC
5:00 JOHN
6:00 CPC
7:00 JOHN
1:30 BIRDS
2:30 BIRDS
4:00 BIRDS

Location
@ Holy Family (PA High)
@ Holy Family (PA High)
@ OLOM
@ OLOM
@ OLOM
@ St. Aloysius
@ St. Aloysius
@ St. Aloysius
@ Central High School
@ St. Jude (Elite)
@ St. Jude (Elite)

@ Ascension Catholic
@ OLOM
@ OLOM
@ OLOM
@ OLOM
@ OLOM
@ OLOM
@ OLOM
@ OLOM
@ MBS
@ MBS
@ MBS



